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DAKTRONICS INC.

ISIN:  US2342641097

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
15.33 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.20% (-0.03)

US2342641097
DAKT

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

647 EUR

S&P 500

15.33 USD (1,700)
15.34 USD (3,200)
15.36 USD

15.69 USD

15.25 USD

15.36 USD
15.384894 USD
482,241
7,425,388.31
5,490

WKN: 234264109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2342641097&ID_NOTATION=259999
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2342641097&ID_NOTATION=259999
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80796834d7fd7b2e6b80c687c7bedb4338bae24a7b5a0204baca46bd9ff9d484&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c4914f43fe8cc1de7&time=1724034372&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83cf065085081ce99377597b899dd8c2ad9f3e3c57671aeac7ec3bee6afa68c0&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3342d78e5a01d41b1&time=1724034372&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af868471ce16462c8643d14ae20549594266049027d1f873a3415a22eeaf16e6&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cdda4f3cd0df9c5a7&time=1724034372&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea41fc1d81aeaf28351d8e4fa25fd9da6a4b741f681fb5a24e33b131d3f7f0a0&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=03025606cc88ec270&time=1724034372&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4b7e6b3e816f420f44eefe9b27e1096b703df74b248057391a032f3179398ce&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea604937b21a5d754&time=1724034372&tool=RSC

DAKTRONICS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
15.33 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.20% (-0.03)

ISIN US2342641097
Symbol DAKT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 647 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 15.33 USD (1,700)
Ask (Ask size) 15.34 USD (3,200)
Open 15.36 USD
High 15.69 USD
Low 15.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 15.36 USD
VWAP 15.384894 USD
Volume (pcs) 482,241
Trading volume 7,425,388.31
Number of trades 5,490

Last size

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +98.70% +93.32% +153.39%
Perf (abs.) +7.62 +7.40 +9.28
Beta 1.41 1.36 0.92
Volatility  48.58 48.91 58.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/16 15:54 14.00 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 15.33 USD
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:06 13.90 EUR

Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 19:31 13.90 EUR
Berlin 2024/08/16 20:08 14.10 EUR

14.94 USD (356,080)
14.38 USD (547,035)
11.87 USD (474,154)
10.09 USD (532,298)

15.72 USD (2024/08/15)

7.20 USD (2024/02/06)

15.72 USD (2024/08/15)

7.20 USD (2024/02/06)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
7.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=259999
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417914422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3256580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457769284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405430195

DAKTRONICS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DAKTRONICS INC.

Daktronics Drive 201 57006 Brookings, SD
Telefon: +1 605 692 0200

Fax: +1 605 697 4700

E-mail: investor@daktronics.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

José-Marie
Griffiths

Lance Bultena

Andrew Siegel

Howard Atkins

John Friel

Kevin
McDermott

Shereta
Williams
Reece
Kurtenbach

Sheila
Anderson

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:investor@daktronics.com

	DAKTRONICS INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



